
Last Name First Name Emails Title

Berkhouse Terry tberkhouse@mso.umt.edu Associate Director, Advising and Workforce

Bradford Bruce bruce.bradford@mso.umt.edu Geography Instructor

Bunton Curtis curtis.bunton@mso.umt.edu CDL Instructor

Furniss George george.furniss2@mso.umt.edu Geology Instructor
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Gideon Steven steven.gideon@mso.umt.edu American Government Instructor

Gren Eric eric.gren@mso.umt.edu Human Biology Instructor

Kaler Matthew matthew.kaler@mso.umt.edu English Instructor

Martin Heidi heidi.m@hamiltonpt.com Human Anatomy Instructor

McConnaha Doug doug.mcconnaha@mso.umt.edu Public Speaking Instructor
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McLean Angela amclean@montana.edu Interim Director

Middleton Jaime jaime.middleton@mso.umt.edu Mathematics Instructor

Nelson Bryce Chemestry Instructor

Ogden Jamie jamie.ogden@mso.umt.edu Anthropology Instructor

O'Leary Michael michael.oleary@mso.umt.edu Medical Ethics Instructor
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Oly Lee lee.oly@mso.umt.edu Forensics Instructor

Penfield Susan susan.penfield@mso.umt.edu Native American strudies Instructor

Rosenkrance Erin erin.rosenkrance@mso.umt.edu Instructor/Hiset

Schneeberger John john.schneeberger@mso.umt.edu Director of Operations

Springer John john.springer@mso.umt.edu Fablab
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Swallow Jon joncswallow@gmail.com Intro to Computers Instructor

Telin Meri meri1.telin@umontana.edu Student Success & Operations Manager

Vickers Daniele daniele.vickers@mso.umt.edu Art Instructor

Walsh Robert robert.walsh@mso.umt.edu Business Ethics Instructor
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